RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova
Tel +39 010 53851
Fax +39 010 5351000
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. ELE327323CS
This is to certify that the product below is found to be in compliance with the applicable requirement
of the RINA type approval system.

Luigi Benedetti
This certificate consists of this page and 1 enclosure
Digitally signed by RINA Services S.p.A. on 19 Feb 2024. No handwritten signature is provided.
RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova
Tel +39 010 53851
Fax +39 010 5351000
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. ELE327323CS
Enclosure - Page 1 of 2
S800P
Product References:
MCB Series S800P
B Characteristic
1 pole 2 pole 3 pole 4 pole Ie pole [A]
S801P-B63 S802P-B63 S803P-B63 S804P-B63 63
S801P-B80 S802P-B80 S803P-B80 S804P-B80 80
S801P-B100 S802P-B100 S803P-B100 S804P-B100 100
S801P-B125 S802P-B125 S803P-B125 S804P-B125 125
C Characteristic
1 pole 2 pole 3 pole 4 pole Ie pole [A]
S801P-C63 S802P-C63 S803P-C63 S804P-C63 63
S801P-C80 S802P-C80 S803P-C80 S804P-C80 80
S801P-C100 S802P-C100 S803P-C100 S804P-C100 100
S801P-C125 S802P-C125 S803P-C125 S804P-C125 125
D Characteristic
1 pole 2 pole 3 pole 4 pole Ie pole [A]
S801P-D63 S802P-D63 S803P-D63 S804P-D63 63
S801P-D80 S802P-D80 S803P-D80 S804P-D80 80
S801P-D100 S802P-D100 S803P-D100 S804P-D100 100
S801P-D125 S802P-D125 S803P-D125 S804P-D125 125
K Characteristic
1 pole 2 pole 3 pole 4 pole Ie pole [A]
S801P-K63 S802P-K63 S803P-K63 S804P-K63 63
S801P-K80 S802P-K80 S803P-K80 S804P-K80 80
S801P-K100 S802P-K100 S803P-K100 S804P-K100 100
S801P-K125 S802P-K125 S803P-K125 S804P-K125 125
Enclosure - Page 2 of 2
Digitally signed by RINA Services S.p.A. on 19 Feb 2024. No handwritten signature is provided.
RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova